
 

 BRIBIE ISLAND RSL FISHING CLUB 
CALENDAR  2024 

Thursday Night Raffles – EVERY WEEK - Jan 2024 to Dec 2024 
    

JANUARY 

Mon 15th Jan  AGM/ Members Meeting RSL 7.00pm 
Sat31st Dec – Fri 26th Jan Inshore & Offshore Monthly Comps 
Sun 28th Jan  BBQ - TOC-H 

   Weigh in – Friday 26th 6pm 
FEBRUARY 
Mon 12th Feb  Members Meeting RSL 7.00pm 
26th Jan – 23th Feb  Inshore & Offshore Monthly Comps 
Fri 23th Feb  Pumicestone Boat Comp 1 

Sun 25th Feb  Chicken Schnitzel Burgers- 4:00pm 
   TOC-H 

   Weigh in – Friday 23rd 6pm 
MARCH 
Sun 3rd March  Clean Up Australia 
Tue 5th –  Fri 8th Mar Somerset Dam - Freshwater 2 day 

Comp - Wed & Thu - Jack Daley & Otto 
Scott Trophy - part 1 of 2 

Mon 11th March   Members Meeting RSL 7.00pm 
23th Feb – 22nd Mar  Inshore & Offshore Monthly Comps 
Sun 24th March  BBQ: Sausages 4.00pm TOC-H 

   Weigh in – Friday 22th 6pm 
APRIL 
Mon 15th April  Members Meeting RSL 7.00pm 
Wed 17th April  Morning Tea – Sandstone Point 10AM 
22th Mar – 26Th April  Inshore & Offshore Monthly Comps 
   Weigh in- Friday 26th 6pm  
Sun 28th April  Pie and Peas:- 3:00pm TOC-H 
MAY 
Mon 13th May  Members Meeting RSL 7.00pm 
Tue 21st – Thu 23 May Maroochy River Bungalows 
 1 day comp on Wed 22 nd 
26th April - 24May  Inshore & Offshore Monthly Comps 

   Weigh in – Friday 24th 6pm 
Sun 26th May  BBQ: 3:00pm. TOC-H 
Mon 27th May  Veterans Memorial - Pebble Beach 
JUNE 
Mon 10th June  Members Meeting RSL 7.00pm 
24th May-28th June  Inshore Comp- Bream only  
   Offshore Comp-Pearl Perch only 
   Weigh in – Friday 28th 6pm 
JULY 
Sun 7th July   BBQ: Bowls afternoon 
   Solander Bowls Club – bowling + food 
Mon 8th July  

Members Meeting RSL 7.00pm 
Tue 18th July  Pumicestone Boat Comp 2 
28th June –26th July   Inshore & Offshore Monthly Comps 
   Flathead Month Comp 
   Weigh in – Friday 26th 6pm 
Sat 27th July  Christmas in July (Golf Club). 
 

 
 AUGUST 

Mon 12th August Tina the Musical 

Mon 12th August Members Meeting RSL 7.00pm 
  Ekka Show Day Brisbane 14th, Bribie 12th 
26th July –23th Aug Inshore & Offshore Monthly Comps 

Weigh in – Friday 23th 6pm 
Sun 25th August BBQ: Soup - 3:00pm TOC-H 
SEPTEMBER 
Mon 9th September Members Meeting RSL 7.00pm  
Wed XXth September Woorim Beach Whiting Comp 
23rd Aug - 27 th Sep    Inshore Monthly Comp - Whiting 
  Offshore Monthly Comp - Snapper 
  Weigh in – Friday 27nd 6pm 
Sun 29th September BBQ- 4:00pm TOC-H 
OCTOBER 
Wed Xth October Spinnaker Morning Tea 
Mon 14th October Members Meeting RSL 7.00pm 
Tue 8th - Fri 11th Rainbow Beach – Comp Wed XXth 

27th Sep – 25th Oct  Inshore & Offshore Monthly Comps 
  Weigh in – Friday 25th 6pm  
Sun 27st October BBQ- 4:00pm TOC-H 
NOVEMBER 
Tue 5th November Melbourne Cup  - RSL 
Mon 11th November Members Meeting RSL 7.00pm 
Mon 12th -Fri 15th Somerset Dam - Freshwater 2 Day 

         November  Comp Wed & Thu - Jack Daley & 
Otto Scott Trophy – part 2 of 2 

25th Oct - 22nd Nov Inshore & Offshore Monthly Comps 
  Weigh in – Friday 22nd 6pm  

Sun 24th November BBQ- 4:00pm TOC-H 
 DECEMBER 

Sun 8th December Trophy night 5.30PM 
Mon 9th December NO GENERAL MEETING 
Tue XXth December Boat Comp  
22nd Nov – 31st Dec Inshore & Offshore Unofficial Comps 

Weigh in – Sun 31st 6pm 
NO BBQ 
 

Members Meetings are held in the RSL Club 
 
 

(GREY HIGHLIGHT = TO BE CONFIRMED) 
 
COMMITTEE MEETINGS PLANNED 

Mon 8 th Jan Mon 5th Feb Mon 4 rd Mar Mon 8th Apr 
Mon 67th May Mon 3 rd  Jun Mon 1 st Jul Mon 5 th  Aug 
Mon 2nd Sep Mon 7th Oct Mon 4th Nov Mon 2nd Dec 
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